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 "We treat 
our students with

dignity and respect
and they treat us with
dignity and respect."

~Bola Allibalogun

Fresh Fruit
Fresh Vegetable
Fruit Cup

$0.75
$0.75
$1.25

Juice Cup
Milk
Milk, Lactose-Reduced

$1.00
$0.50
$0.50

Student 1st Breakfast
Student 2nd Breakfast
Adults/Child Guests
Hot Breakfast Entrée Only

Free
$2.85
$2.85
$2.25

Student 1st Lunch
Student 2nd Lunch
Adults/Child Guests
Lunch Entrée Only

Free
$5.00
$5.00
$4.25

Choice Bar Only
Grain Item Only
Dessert/Chips Only
Wowbutter Only

$4.25
$1.00
$1.00
$2.25

Muffin
Cereal
Yogurt
Cheese Stick

$1.50
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75

*Prices are subject to change without notice.
**Adult and guest meals are the same portion size as grades 9-12.


