SAINT PAUL PUBLIC SCHOOLS NUTRITION SERVICES PRICES 2023-2024



Breakfast						
Student 1st Breakfast	Free	Muffin	\$1.50			
Student 2nd Breakfast	\$2.85	Cereal	\$0.75			
Adults/Child Guests	\$2.85	Yogurt	\$0.75			
Hot Breakfast Entrée Only	\$2.25	Cheese Stick	\$0.75			

Lunch						
Student 1st Lunch	Free	Choice Bar Only	\$4.25			
Student 2nd Lunch	\$5.00	Grain Item Only	\$1.00			
Adults/Child Guests	\$5.00	Dessert/Chips Only	\$1.00			
Lunch Entrée Only	\$4.25	Wowbutter Only	\$2.25			

Fruit, Ve	getables	and Beverages	
Fresh Fruit	\$0.75	Juice Cup	\$1.00
Fresh Vegetable	\$0.75	Milk	\$0.50
Fruit Cup	\$1.25	Milk, Lactose-Reduced	\$0.50

*Prices are subject to change without notice. **Adult and guest meals are the same portion size as grades 9-12.